
 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

Monday, May 5 Tuesday, May 6 

 

Thursday, May 8 Friday, May 9 

Corn salad 
 

Vegetable fingers, salad*, 
tartar sauce (egg, mustard) 

Biscuit* (wheat gluten, egg, 
milk) 

Leek and curry soup 
 

Pork meatballs Liège style 
(wheat gluten), homemade 

carrot puree (milk) 

Dairy* 

 

Quinoa salad 

Roast chicken, homemade 

ratatouille*, basmati rice* 

Dairy*  

 

Vegetable broth (celery) 

Fresh homemade pasta* 
(wheat gluten, egg), 
carbonara (egg, milk) 

Fruit* 

 

 Monday, May 12 Tuesday, May 13 

 

Thursday, May 15 Friday, May 16 

Carrot and pepper soup 

Chicken fillet, poultry juice 
(wheat gluten), applesauce, 

steamed potatoes 

Dairy* 

Lentil salad* 

Quinoa burger (egg, milk), 
salad*, herb mayonnaise 

(egg, mustard) 

Fruit* 

 

50th Fest  

Savoy cabbage soup 

Beef stew (wheat gluten, 
mustard), homemade 

mashed potatoes (milk) 

Fruit* 

Footfest 

Homemade pasta* (wheat 
gluten, egg) with beef and 

veal Bolognese sauce, grated 
cheese (milk) 

Icecream* (soy, milk) 

* = From ecological and eco-responsible agriculture and livestock farming   
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Monday, May 19 Tuesday, May 20 

 

Thursday, May 22 Friday, May 23 

Seasonal soup (celery) 

Berloumi (milk), stir-fried 
rice with vegetables (soya), 

sweet and sour sauce 
(soya) 

Biscuit* (wheat gluten, egg, 
milk) 

 

Tomato salad with 
mozzarella (milk) 

Pork chipolata, ketchup 
sauce, mixed salad, 
baguette* (wheat 

gluten) 

Fruit* 

 

 

Wishday 
 

Icecream* (milk, soy) 

Soup with green 
vegetables (celery)  

Fish fillet (fish), fish stock 
(wheat gluten, fish, 

soya), broccoli*, 
steamed potatoes 

Dairy dessert (milk) 

 

Monday, May 26   Tuesday, May 27 

 

Thursday, May 29 Friday, May 30 

Ascension Day Break Ascension Day Break 

 

Ascension Day Break Ascension Day Break 
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